


SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

5W

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK06

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

24V

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

9W

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08 

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

24V

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

24V

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

15W

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

DA-HA-BEL-ACxyBE

DA-KA-DNM-ACxyAB

DA-KA-CND-ACxyAB

DA-KA-PNN-ACxyAB
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SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING



14
0m

m
10

5m
m

Ø200mm

Ø179mm

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

30W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

40W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

POWER

15W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

15ºX70º

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

POWER

25W

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

15ºX70º

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

100 -
245V

DA-JA-SUS-AExyAB

DA-JA-SUT-AExyAB

DA-KA-FSN-AExEBE

DA-JA- DPU-AExEBE
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SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

COB
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE



Ø170mm

13
1m

m
17

0m
m

153mm

78
m

m
95

m
m

Ø78mm

Ø66mm

Ø180mm

72
m

m

165mm

14
5m

m

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

36W

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

15ºX70º

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

7W

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR BEAM ANGLE

30º + 60º

BEAM ANGLE

POWER

30W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

15º+60º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

6W

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

24º,36º

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

DA-JA- RQV-AExEBE

DA-KA-GDE-AzxFA

DA-JA-1BS-AEx4BH

DA-KA-BEJ-AzxyBJ
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SMD
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE

SMD
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING



Ø78mm

Ø68mm

11
0m

m
75

m
m

14
3m

m

Ø100mm

Ø100mm

POWER

6W

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

24º,36º

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER

9W

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

10º,
23º,38º
BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER

15W

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

25º,
40º,60º
BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

100 -
265V

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER

15W

15º

BEAM ANGLE

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

100 -
245V

DA-KA-BVJ-ACxyAB

DA-KA-GBM-AzxyAB

DA-JA-2EN-AExyAB

DA-JA-FWN-AExCBH
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SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

COB
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE

COB
LED

LED TYPE



24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

550/1050mm90mm

61
m

m

90mm

76mm

87
.5

m
m

550/1050mm

522/1022mm

78
m

m

190mm 56mm

210mm

63
m

m
46

m
m

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

15W

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

MONO COLOR

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLE

6º,8º,10º,
17º,23º,28º,

43º, 58º

BEAM ANGLE

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

24W,
48W

12V/
24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP68
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

5º,8º,12º,
24º,36º,60º,

10º*30º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

7.5W

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

30º+120º

100 -
245V

POWER

8W

IP67
IK07

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLEMONO COLOR

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

15º-50º

DA-JA-VRN-AzxyBH

DA-FA-3TE-AzxABH

DA-FA-4TQ-AzxyBD(24W) / DA-FA-5Ta-AzxyBD(48W)

DA-KA-6Mb-AExWBD
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COB
LED

LED TYPE

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING



280mm

300mm

580mm

500mm

980mm

1000mm

78
m

m
63

m
m

56mm

78
m

m
63

m
m

56mm

78
m

m
63

m
m

56mm

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W,
18W, 32W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

20º+60º,
40º+60º,
15º+45º,
10º+45º,

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W,
18W, 32W

100 -
245V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLE

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

120º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

4W

30º

BEAM ANGLERGBW 

12V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK06

RATING

COMPLIANCES

5500K

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W,
24W

120º

BEAM ANGLE

24V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK08

RATING

AL

TRIM /  HOUSING COMPLIANCES

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

MONO COLOR

DA-KA-7JQ-ACxmBD(12W) / DA-KA-8JD-ACxmBD(24W)

DA-KA-9MD-AExyBD(12W) / DA-KA-8MR-AExyBD(18W) / DA-KA-7MC-AExyBD(32W)

DA-KA-9MD-AExmBD(12W) / DA-KA-8MR-AExmBD(18W) / DA-KA-7MC-AExmBD(32W)

DA-HA-HJF-ADxRAB
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SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

38mm

48
m

m

50
m

m
48

m
m



Ø55mm

Ø80mm

70
m

m
98

m
m

72
m

m
90

m
m

Ø54mm

Ø48mm

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

3W

12V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK06

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLERGB

25º,45º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

3W

BEAM ANGLE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

INPUT VOLTAGE

12V

RGB

20º,45º,
60º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

3W

12V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK06

RATING

COMPLIANCES

RGB BEAM ANGLE

25º,45º

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

9W

12V

INPUT VOLTAGE

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

RGB BEAM ANGLE

25º,45º

DA-JA-HFB-ADNyAB

DA-HA-MBB-ADNyAB

DA-HA-MBB-ADNyBH

DA-JA-EBM-ADNyAB

27

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING



Ø120m

Ø134mm

76
m

m

10
5m

m

m

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

BEAM ANGLERGB

20º,40º,
60º

INPUT VOLTAGE

24V

SMD
LED

LED TYPEPOWER

12W

BEAM ANGLERGB

IP67
IK09

RATING

COMPLIANCES

INPUT VOLTAGE

12V

25º,45º6000K

DA-FA-EBD-ACxyAB

DA-FA-DDD-ACNyAB
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X : CCT

B=2700K
C=3000K
D=4000K
E=6000K
J=RED
K=GREEN
L=BLUE
M= YELLOW 
N=RGB
T=RGB + 3000K
U= RGB + 5500K
S= RGB + 6000K

Y:  Beam Angle

w=6°
n=8°
B=10°
C=15°
P=17°
b=20°
q=23°
Q=24°
U=25°
v=26°
r=28°
R=30°
G=36°
a=38°
P=40°
s=43°
T=45°
t=58°
S=60°
u=58°
m=120°

Z:  Voltage

C=24VDC
D=12VDC
E=100-245VDC

1=15°x25°
2=15°x30°
3=15°x45°
4=15°x60°
c=20°x60°
N=10°x45°
V=10°x30°

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CODE 

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING

SS316
/ AL

TRIM / HOUSING




